	REF:	23/03/15
ASS, REG. BY:	LCCT	CALATERIE
	A5519	GNMENT CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
From:	Date:	Veh No: SmP 9739 E. Yr Regn: 2019, Oct.
Estimated Cost:		Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:		Make: Audi 136 c.c 1984
at Workshop m/s	10 14-14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Colour While A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading 28856 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:		Eng/No:
Policy No.		C/No: WAYZZZF29LNO16034
Claims No.		Gen. Condy Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	ALL REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	And property of	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F: 245/45R19_
(Policy Condition)		R: 2H3/45R19.
Remark: The veh had commence	ed its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of ins	spection.	TOYO/YOKO or Continental
Bal, or Market Value:		Front / Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. Of mm R/Bal. Of mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. Ob mm L/Bal. Ob mm
Est. Repairs: day	ys Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 01/04/21
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Premium
	ne.	Des. of Damages: Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HF	Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Co	ontacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruc	/	Service High On As Asset
00 (41	9	
mv : 177	۲.	
PV: 712		
	5.8 C ,	

Date:	Person Contacted:		The U	IC / Chas	sis frame /	Body Struct	ure affected	due to collision.
Date / Time	Action / Instruction	34714		CA ALANA				vanaka .
		989 9		44.2	maria a -	No.		
	MV : 1716.							
	PV: 71.2K							
	Nett: 105.81C,							
	CINTRE MONEY							
Date/Time, File P			Days Of I	Repair:				
0.00	Final Penort		Resurve	No. of	Trip:	Su	rvey Fee:	79-50-

: Final Report 1) Date/Time, File Return to?

Add Fee:

Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Weel end (\$

Transportation: S + RS__SI Photos

TOTAL

Lump Sum / LBJ: (\$

Report Format:

SP0R213V0003 / PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD [408699] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 31/03/2021 15:26 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: NADIA HANI VERSION: 1 (31/03/2021 15:26 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 31/03/2021 15:26 (SGT) Date of Accident 31/03/2021 10:25 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Loyang Ave, Singapore SLIP ROAD JUNCTION OF PASIR RIS DR 1 AND LOYANG AVE Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Audi

1984

Vehicle Registration Number SMP9739E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner TAY CHING HOCK NRIC No SXXXX643J Email Address WILLIAMTC@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-93850621 Alternative Phone No +65-93850621

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

A6 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Transmission Auto

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy No 1900173682-01 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

CC

TAY CHING HOCK Name of Driver



NRIC No SXXXX643J Date Of Birth 15/02/1959 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 10/05/1985 Driving experience 35 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-93850621 Alt. Phone Number +65-93850621 **Email Address** WILLIAMTC@GMAIL.COM Address BLK 235 PASIR RIS ST 21 Address complement #02-59 Postcode 510235 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

THIS ACCIDENT HAPPENED AROUND 1025HRS OF 31/3/21 @ THE SLIP ROAD JUNCTION OF PASIR RIS DR 1 & LOYANG AVE.

THE PICK-UP WAS INFRONT OF ME AT THE SLIP ROAD ABOUT TO TURN INTO LOYANG AVE WHEN HIS CAR STARTED TO MOVE FORWARD. (AND I DIDNT REALIZED HE STOPPED THE CAR) I THEN LOOK OVER MY RIGHT SHOULDER FOR ONCOMING CAR, THERE WAS THIS WHITE PICKUP ON-COMING CAR BUT WAS STILL A SHORT DISTANCE BEFORE THE RIGHT TRAFFIC LIGHT WHICH WAS SAFE FOR ME TO MOVE. THAT WAS WHEN I RELEASED MY FROOT ON THE BRAKE PEDAL AND PRESSED ON THE ACCELERATOR. MY CAR MOVED AND THEN HIT THAT PICK UP (GBC9859R) WHICH WAS STOPPED INFRONT OF ME.

ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBC9859R
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model -



Vehicle Variant	_
Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Goods vehicle
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	_
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

Ī	Describe Circumstances of the Accident
	This accident happened around 1025 hrs
	Talaise the stip road function of
-	PASIOR REC DR. I & Loyang Ave.
	The Pick-up was infront of ne a the
	Stip Rd, turning to turn into Logary
	Aro when he store his care started to
ovel	Some I then lok one my right
-	shoulder for on comy can; which was
F	There was the while peckyp on-com
F	car, but was still a short dutance
-	before the right traffic light
F	which was safe for me to more;
	But when I was so that was when ?
	some press on me release my foot
	on the brake pedal & past from on
	accelerator my on moved & two then
	but the girk-up con which was
	stopped infront of me.
	T, d

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature I Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policytelder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Lo yavy Due

Pick up

GBC 9859

SMP 9439

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

: Unlimited Mileage

AUDI AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : TAY CHING HOCK

Vehicle No. : SMP9739E Period of Insurance : 24 Oct 2020 To 23 Oct 2021 Policy No. : 1900173682-01

Engine No. : DLH 065560

Endorsement No. Chassis No. : WAUZZZF29LN016034 **Issued Date** : 05 Oct 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : AUDI A6 Design 2.0 TFSI S Tronic

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,984.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value First Year of Registration : 2019 Driver Restriction : NA Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("IDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) has less than 2 years' driving experience

Age Condition : 40 years old and above

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Mileage Condition

Loss of Use 1800cc - 2000cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

TAY CHING HOCK - \$1600 (Own Damage), \$1600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Audi Customer Service Center Add: 55 Ubi Road 1 Singapore 408699 63662323

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of

0504125200

PREMIUM LEASING - AP

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

281 ALEXANDRA ROAD AUDI CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE SINGAPORE 159938

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIGSGMOBILEAPP

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	643J
Vehi-le Details	
Vehicle No.:	SMP9739E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	01 Apr 2021
Vehicle Make:	AUDI
Vehicle Model:	A6 DESIGN 2.0 TFSI (180 KW)
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	DLH065560
Chassis No.:	WAUZZZF29LN016034
Maximum Power Output:	180.0 kW (241 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$44,096.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Oct 2019
First Registration Date:	24 Oct 2019
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$53,735.00
Interided PARE Rebate Datails	の 教育 print () () () () () () () () () (
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Oct 2029
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$40,301.00
Interided COERebate Dotails	
COE Expiry Date:	23 Oct 2029
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$36,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,813.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$71,114.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Apr 2021

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183

EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATE : ACCIDENT REPAIRS

 WORKSHOP
 : UBI ROAD 1

 CONTACT NO
 : 6366 2323

 FAX NO
 : 6841 1183

REFERENCE : PA/OD/0273/2021/HR

DATE : 31-Mar-21 WIP : 21696

VEHICLE TOWED IN WORKSHOP. KINDLY ARRANGE FOR SURVEY ON 1/4/21

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Tel: 6880 4602 - Fax: 6880 4838

OWNER'S NAME : MR. TAY CHING KOCK

ADDRESS : 235 PASIR RIS ST 21

#02-59

SINGAPORE 510235

TELEPHONE : 65 93850621

TYPE OF CLAIM : OWN DAMAGE CLAIM

POLICY NO : 1900173682-01 VEHICLE NO : SMP 9739 E

MODEL CODE : A6 2.0 TFSI S TRONIC

 MODEL YEAR
 : 24/10/2019

 ENGINE NO
 : DLH 065560

CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZF29LN016034

MILEAGE : DATE IN : -

ESTIMATED BY : JOHNNY BOO / ALLAN WU

ACCIDENT DATE : 31-Mar-21

PLACE OF ACCIDENT : LOYANG AVENUE

* PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1, SINGAPORE 408699
TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183
EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE SMP 9739 E

5/N	NATURE OF JOBS		CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATIONS
1	TO REMOVE, CHECK AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR, HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY AND FRONT PARKING AID.	S/N	\$ 480.00	
2	TO REMOVE AND RENEW AIRCON CONDENSER, CHARGED AIR COOLER AND RADIATOR. CHECK ELECTRICAL FANS AND CONTROL UNIT. PRESSURISE COOLING SYSTEM. TO CARRY OUT VACUUM AND REGAS. (R1234)	S/N	\$ 1,700.00	?
3	TO DISMANTLE AND REINSTALL BOTH FRONT DOOR	S/N	\$ 800.00	360.
1	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER BOTH HEADLIGHT'S CONTROL UNITS AND POWER MODULES.	S/N	\$ 800.00	250.
5	TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW FRONT BUMPER, BOTH FRONT FENDERS, BONNET AND BOTH HEADLIGHTS. TO RENEW FRONT LOCK CARRIER AND ALIGN TO POSITION. RE-ORGANIZE CRASH MANAGEMENT COMPONENTS. REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED.		\$ 6,300.00	1500 (Without lock C
	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, BONNET, HINGES, BOTH FRONT FENDERS, BOTH UPPER A-PILLARS AND BOTH FRONT DOORS.		\$ 7,800.00	7 × 550 = 33 38
7	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK.	S/N	\$ 384.00	V
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 18,264.00	





MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMP 9739 E

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
1 FRONT BUMPER Distorted	1	\$ 2,832.00	
2 FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS Me M	1	\$ 650.00 💃	
3 FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT - CTR	1	\$ 222.00 🚣	
4 FRONT BUMPER ADAPTER - LH / RH	2	\$ 78.00	
5 FRONT BUMER REINFORCEMENT - LH / RH	2	\$ 222.00	a ?
6 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE - CTR	1	\$ 153.00	
7 FRONT BUMPER LOWER CLOSING ELEMENT	1	\$ 210.00 -	
8 FRONT BUMPER SPOILER HE A	1	\$ 252.00 ₹.	
9 FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE GRILLE - LH / RH 2	2	\$ 868.00 +	
10 FRONT BUMPER OUTER AIR GUIDE - LH / RH	2	\$ 58.00 +	
11 FRONT BUMPER INNER AIR GUIDE - LH / RH	2	\$ 42.00 🗡	
12 FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE Smasked	1	\$ 2,217.00	
13 FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE COVER)	1	\$ 54.00	
14 FRONT RADIATOR COVER CAP	1	\$ 89.00	
15 FRONT RADIATOR BRACKET	1	\$ 93.00	
16 FRONT RADIATOR SECURING PLATE	1	\$ 84.00	
17 FRONT CAMERA	1	\$ 906.00	
18 FRONT CAMERA ADAPTER CABLE	1	\$ 416.00	
19 FRONT CAMERA FLAT CONNECTOR BRACKET	1	\$ 14.00	
20 FRONT CAMERA CONNECTOR HOUSING BRACKET	1	\$ 28.00	
SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 9,488.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED LEGEND:

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMP 9739 E

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	 S/NETT REMARKS
21	FRONT BUMPER WIRING SET 2	1	\$ 577.00 ⊱
22	FRONT PARKING AID SENSOR	4	\$ 1,074.00
23	FRONT PARKING AID SENSOR ASSIST	1	\$ 268.00 47 ?
24	FRONT PARKING AID SENSOR SEAL RING 7	6	\$ 21.00 ~ 7
25	FRONT BUMPER FOAM FILLER PIECE DE C	1	\$ 226.00
26	FRONT BUMPER CARRIER But	1	\$ 1,012.00
27	FRONT BUMPER POP RIVERT NU	6	\$ 5.00
28	FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT	2	\$ 59.00
29	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET - LH / RH ?	2	\$ 108.00 7
30	FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION - LH / RH	2 .	\$ 88.00 X. 4 Y.
31	FRONT BUMPER COVER CALL	1	\$ 126.00
32	WARNING SIGN 7	1	\$ 30.00
33	AIR CONDITIONER STICKER	1	\$ 8.00
34	FRONT FANFARE HORN - HIGH / LOW TONE - LH / RH	2	\$ 432.00 🗶
35	FRONT FANFARE HORN SPRING SHACKLE	2	\$ 94.00 +
36	FRONT FENDER - LH/RH RH Regis LH Buckled	2	\$ 2,936.00 1468
37	FRONT FENDER ATTACHMENT PARTS WE M	1	\$ 42.00 ×
38	FRONT FENDER BRACE - LH / RH	2	\$ 236.00
39	FRONT FENDER BRACKET - LH / RH	2	\$ 88.00 ?
40	FRONT FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT - LH / RH	2	\$ 106.00
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 7,536.00

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMP 9739 E

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT REMARKS
41	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER LH ?	1	\$ 275.00 +
42	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER RH JACK	1	\$ 266.00 🗡
43	WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHMENT PART 7	1	\$ 71.00 +
44	FRONT WHEEL SPOILER LH / RH	2	\$ 332.00 +
45	FRONT STONE CHIP GUARD LH / RH 140 M	2	\$ 102.00 +
46	SILL PANEL TRIM BRACKET LH / RH	2	\$ 80.00 4.
47	BONNET Distorted	1	\$ 5,528.00
48	BONNET HINGE LH / RH	2	\$ 344.00
49	BONNET ATTACHMENT PARTS MM ~	1	\$ 233.00 +
50	BONNET ABSORBER LH Danged	2	\$ 241.00 120.50
51	BONNET IMPACT PROTECTION LH / RH 2	2	\$ 38.00
52	BONNET IMPACT PROTECTION CTR	1	\$ 44.00
53	BONNET STRIKER LH / RH	2	\$ 220.00 ?
54	BONNET LOCK WITH SWITCH	2	\$ 419.00
55	FRONT FENDER TOP COVER LH / RH LH 20	2	\$ 64.00 32 .
56	BONNET HINGE COVER LH / RH	2	\$ 88.00 🗡
57	PLENUM CHAMBER COVER XX	1	\$ 200.00 +
8	FRONT FENDER TOP LEDGE COVER IH Deld	2	\$ 72.00 36.
59	BOWDEN CABLE	2	\$ 58.00 ?
60	RELEASE ELEMENT ?	1	\$ 58.00 3
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 8,733.00

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMP 9739 E

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
61	RELEASE LEVER ?	1	\$ 14.00	2
62	RELEASE CABLE COVER	1	\$ 10.00	7
63	HEADLIGHT MOUNTING LH / RH	2	\$ 236.00	
64	LED HEADLIGHT LH/RH LIA Smushed, RH?	2	\$ 17,248.00	8624
65	LED HEADLIGHT CAP LH	1	\$ 58.00	7
66	LED HEADLIGHT HOSE LH	1	\$ 29.00	X.
67	LIFT CYLINDER LH / RH	2	\$ 396.00	~
68	LIFT CYLINDER BRACKET LH	1	\$ 6.00	7
69	LIFT CYLINDE HOSE Ne ~	1	\$ 182.00	*
70	LOCK CARRIER	1	\$ 1,234.00	?
71	LOCK CARRIER LOWER SUPPORT LH / RH	2	\$ 44.00	?
72	A/C CONDENSER ?	1	\$ 622.00	?
73	A/C CONDENSER O-RING 7	1	\$ 10.00	1
74	A/C CONDENSER SEAL RING 7	-1	\$ 7.00	7
75	A/C CONDENSER SEAL RING	1	\$ 10.00	7
76	A/C PRESSURE SENSOR	1	\$ 186.00)
77	A/C CONDENSOR SAFETY SWITCH VALVE	1	\$ 51.00	?
78	A/C REFRIGERANT LINE	1	\$ 248.00	?
79	A/C REFRIGERANT LINE	1	\$ 264.00	?
80	A/C REFRIGERANT LINE BRACKET	1	\$ 23.00	,
	SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 20,878.00	-

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.





MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO. SMP 9739 E

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	S/NETT	REMARKS
81	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	\$ 58.00	?
81	CHARGE AIR COOLER AH M	1	\$ 587.00 ×	
82	CHARGE AIR COOLER SEAL RING	1	\$ 56.00	7
83	CHARGE AIR COOLER PRESSURE PIPE AND NOCC	1	\$ 375.00	
84	RADIATOR	1	\$ 904.00	
85	RADIATOR COOLANT	4	\$ 179.00	
86	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE LH / RH	2	\$ 78.00	
87	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE UPPER	1	\$ 30.00	
88	RADIATOR AIR GUIDE LOWER ?	1	\$ 33.00 ?	
89	WATER DEFLECTOR STRIP LH	1	\$ 59.00	
90	WINDOW SLOT SEAL LH - OUTER Z	2	\$ 400.00 +	
91	WINDOW SLOT SEAL RH - OUTER	1	\$ 46.00 +	
92	INTAKE AIR GUIDE - FRONT ?	1	\$ 84.00	,
93	INTAKE AIR GUIDE - REAR	1	\$ 150.00 ?	
94	AIR FILTER ?	1	\$ 302.00 ?	
95	FRONT NUMBER PLATE Distorted	S/N	\$ 60.00	
96	SUNDRIES ?		\$ 400.00 ?	
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS	:	\$ 50,436.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	:	\$ 18,264.00	
	GRAND TOTAL	:	\$ 68,700.00	

ALL CHARGES ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF GST

LEGEND: REMARKS (OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS (X) = NOT APROVED

SPARE PARTS ARE SPECIAL NETT.

PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES



55 UBI ROAD 1. SINGAPORE 408699 TEL: 6366 2323 FAX: 6841 1183 EMAIL: NORA.KHAI@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG / CLAIMS@PREMIUMAUTO.COM.SG

NAME

Adrian Ling 01/04/21

SURVEYED DATE

AUTHORISED DATE

EXCESS COST

LIABILITY

REMARKS

: Alor Anthonised, 10 Days (With Lock Carrier)

PLEASE NOTE

THIS ESTIMATE IS BASED ON VISUAL INSPECTION OF THE AFFECTED VEHICLE. SHOULD WE REQUIRE

FURTHER LABOUR CHARGES AND SPARE PARTS IN THE

PROGRESS OF REPAIR, WE SHALL INFORM YOU

ACCORDINGLY.

FOR INSPECTION OF VEHICLE. PLEASE REFER TO MS. NORAH KHAI AT TEL: 6768 9828 / 6768 9911 FOR

APPOINTMENT.

YOURS FAITHFULLY. PREMIUM AUTOMOBILES PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

JOHNNY BOO **BODY REPAIR MANAGER** ALLAN WU CLAIMS CONSULTANT